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6501 Bright Mountain Road
MCLEAN, VIRGINA
$29,990,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/CGL6XM

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com	 +1 703.966.6949

1325 Barnumville Road 
MANCHESTER, VERMONT
$1,850,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/F8DQ6C

Four Seasons Sotheby’s international Realty
Adrienne Sherwood
adrienne.sherwood@fourseasonssir.com 	 +1 802.688.3342

6431 Georgetown Pike
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA
$25,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3YJBQE

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com 	 +1 703.966.6949

1150 Chain Bridge Road 
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA
$24,500,000

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com 	 +1 703.966.6949

Serenity Island
ABACO, THE BAHAMAS
$13,750,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/RNQ4JB

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Mitzi Pearce
mitzi.pearce@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.577.5438

912 Bodden Town Road
PEASE BAY, CAYMAN ISLANDS
$6,400,000 USD | sothebysrealty.com/id/88SJD8

Cayman Islands Sotheby’s International Realty
Jonathan Sparrow
jonathan.sparrow@sothebysrealty.ky	 +1 345.525.3400

3860SilveradoTrail.com 
CALISTOGA, CALIFORNIA
$2,699,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty 
Jennifer Klingbeil
j.klingbeil@ggsir.com	 +1 707.492.0435

8Eucalyptus.com 
BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA 
$15,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
L. Sarkissian | M. Sarkissian | B. Bullock
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com	 +1 415.517.7720

196Lagunitas.com 
ROSS, CALIFORNIA
$23,900,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
L. Sarkissian | M. Sarkissian | B. Bullock
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com 	 +1 415.517.7720

700 Front Street, #1607 
SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA
$1,125,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/YXW6XW

Pacific Sotheby’s International Realty
Marvin Gomez Arias
contact@marvingomez.com	 +1 858.257.8509

LakehouseTreeFarm.com 
ASPEN, COLORADO
$3,950,000

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Banner
thomas.banner@sir.com 	 +1 970.376.7800

147Gilmartin.com 
TIBURON, CALIFORNIA
 $8,975,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
L. Sarkissian | M. Sarkissian | B. Bullock
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com	 +1 415.517.7720

52OldFarmRoad.com 
DARIEN, CONNECTICUT
$4,875,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Robin Stineman
rstineman@williampitt.com	 +1 203.964.7813

53FoxboroRoad.com 
ESSEX, CONNECTICUT
$8,750,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com 	 +1 203.415.9187

108NeckRoad.com
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$1,795,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

25FenceCreekDrive.com
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$2,500,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

38 & 40 Cornhill
ANNAPOLIS, MARYLAND
$3,250,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/GH8R8P 

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Alex Tower Sears
atsears@ttrsir.com	 +1 443.254. 5661

343 Commercial Street, Unit 602
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
$3,495,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/TFSD22

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci
michael.carucci@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 617.901.7600

436 Vanderbilt Road
ASHEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA
$12,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/YT8XS2

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Marilyn Wright
marilyn.wright@premiersir.com	 +1 828.279.3980

Sprawling Oaks 
NORTH KINGSTOWN, RHODE ISLAND
$17,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3Q7H3H

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
Jennifer Crellin
jennifer.crellin@mottandchace.com 	+1 401.338.5188

49 Grove Street, Penthouse 
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS
$2,400,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/Z5EMMD

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael L. Carucci
michael.carucci@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 617.901.7600

30ParkPlace75B.com 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$12,250,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Amanda Field Jordan
amanda.jordan@Sothebys.Realty	 +1 212.606.7798

1300Redbud.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
Price Upon Request

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

13FairfaxLn.com 
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$4,395,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
The Etheridge Group
etheridgegrouprealestate@gmail.com 	 +1 843.252.0522

23Bridgetown.com 
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,295,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
The Etheridge Group
etheridgegrouprealestate@gmail.com 	 +1 843.252.0522

807RedbudTrail.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$8,750,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

36 Easton Street
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS | $33,000,000                                                      sothebysrealty.com/id/3MJTNN

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Hedyeh Renstrup	  hedyeh@maurypeople.com   +1 203.231.9134

Curators of  
          the unique sothebysrealty.com


